
Infoline: 1800 FED UNI  |  Non-urgent Security: Ballarat: 5327 6333 | Berwick: 5122 8555 | Gippsland: 5122 6662 | Wimmera: 5382 0560 or 0417 820 560  |  Service Desk:  5327 9999  |  Payroll Office: payroll@federation.edu.au Federation University operates from Wednesday 2 January to Thursday 24 December 2020. *Senior years may have different finishing dates in term 4. 
#Public holiday observed. Note: All public holiday dates are accurate at the time of publishing, but may be subject to change.  

Term 1 Wednesday 29 January – Friday 27 March

Term 2 Tuesday 14 April – Friday 26 June

Term 3 Monday 13 July – Friday 18 September

Term 4 Monday 5 October – Friday 18 December

Higher Education Lecture Break

TAFE / Victorian School Holidays

Public Holidays

SWOT Vac

Exam Period

Orientation (Higher Education)
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Australia Day

Australia Day 
Holiday# ORIENTATION

University opens

Christmas Day
COB Christmas
shut down Boxing Day

Boxing Day 
Holiday# Uni closed Uni closed Uni closed

TBC
AFL Grand 
Final Eve

Federation Uni
Open Day

Orientation Monday 24 February – Friday 28 February
Lecture Period 1 Monday 2 March – Friday 3 April
Lecture Break Monday 6 April – Friday 17 April
Lecture Period 2 Monday 20 April – Friday 5 June

Swot Vac Monday 8 June – Friday 12 June
Exams Monday 15 June – Friday 26 June
Lecture Break Monday 29 June  – Friday 24 July
Lecture Period 3 Monday 27 July  – Friday 18 September

Lecture Break Monday 21 September – Friday 2 October
Lecture Period 4 Monday 5 October – Friday 30 October
Swot Vac Monday 2 November – Friday 6 November
Exams Monday 9 November – Friday 20 November

Higher Education Semester Dates TAFE Teaching and Victorian School Terms
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